Race Date
September 01, 2016

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Carina Viljoen
Brittany Tretbar
Rachel Nichwitz
Savannah Camacho
Hayley Redwine
Sarah Scott
Kelsey Schrader
Micah Huckabee
Isabella Rose
Belle Wallace
Natalie Baker
Maddy Reed
Anna Boyert
Jenny Celis
Grace Taylor
Adrena Mazzei
Avery Culpepper
Kailee Sawyer
Ashley Barnes
Kaytlyn Larson
Logan Bishop
Elena Arriaza
Reagan Hausmann
Katie Adams
Ashley Johnson
Alyssa Bolliger
Amanda Heard
Safee Belbina
Sabrina Herrmann
Hanna Sanchez
Madison Heidenburg
Kalyee Dodd
Jessica Romero
Sophia Fernald
Emily Jeacock
Danielle Coleman
Bailey Sutherlin
Kristen Larken
Sabrina Monsees
Kami Hankins
Lauren Gibbs
Kaylee Oyler
Lane Maguire
Carly Flinn
Jill Hagen
Destanie Thomas
Omega Reese

Oklahoma State Deuls

Team
Arkansas
Oklahoma

Arkansas
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Arkansas
Arkansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Arkansas
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Arkansas

Tulsa

Tulsa

Arkansas

Tulsa
Oklahoma State
Arkansas
Oklahoma
Tulsa

Arkansas
Oklahoma
Tulsa

Tulsa

Arkansas
Arkansas

Oral Roberts
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oral Roberts
Oklahoma
Arkansas
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Arkansas

Tulsa
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts

Overall Finish List

Women's 3k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2366
2351
2371
2304
2347
2349
2364
2363
2348
2352
2302
2367
2303
2305
2365
2357
2355
2372
2353
2320
2362
2338
2356
2360
2339
2354
2359
2361
2369
2381
2343
2310
2380
2341
2370
2308
2327
2368
2358
2316
2342
2323
2345
2313
2315
2382
2378

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

09/01/2016 09:16:33



Race Date
September 01, 2016

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DQ

*Overall place within gender

Name
Anna Gunter
Morgan Baulier
Olivia Taylor
Ambra Wesley
Amira Coleman
Hope Ngo
Madison Guenzler
Isabella Lucido
Anna Hurlbut
McKayla Roberts
Deidra Walker
Kendra Schoening
Kelsey Lathrop
Emma Stamm
Sidney Wilson
Cheyenne Allison
Darby Crynes
Destinee Dreyer

Oklahoma State Deuls

Team
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma

Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts
Oral Roberts
Oklahoma State
Oral Roberts
Wichita State
Wichita State
Wichita State
Wichita State
Wichita State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oral Roberts

Overall Finish List

Women's 3k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2314
2340
2350
2328
2307
2377
2374
2375
2319
2379
2336
2334
2332
2335
2337
2301
2309
2344

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DQ

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

09/01/2016 09:16:33



Race Date

September 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Arkansas
Team Score (places):27

2366
2371
2364
2363
2367
2365
2372
2362
2360
2361
2369
2370
2368
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Carina Viljoen
Rachel Nichwitz
Kelsey Schrader
Micah Huckabee
Maddy Reed
Grace Taylor
Kailee Sawyer
Logan Bishop
Katie Adams
Safee Belbina
Sabrina Herrmann
Emily Jeacock
Kristen Larken

Team - Oklahoma
Team Score (places):28

2351
2347
2349
2348
2352
2338
2339
2343
2341
2342
2345
2340
2350
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Brittany Tretbar
Hayley Redwine
Sarah Scott
Isabella Rose
Belle Wallace
Elena Arriaza
Ashley Johnson

Madison Heidenburg

Sophia Fernald
Lauren Gibbs
Lane Maguire
Morgan Baulier
Olivia Taylor

Oklahoma vs Arkansas

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:45.3

10:35.5
10:39.7
10:47.9
10:48.2
10:55.1
11:01.7
11:03.4
11:09.2
11:14.5
11:18.2
11:18.8
11:35.0
11:48.6

10:35.5
21:15.3
32:03.2
42:51.4
53:46.6
1.04:48.3
1:15:51.7
1:27:00.9
1:38:15.4
1:49:33.6
2:00:52.5
2:12:27.5
2:24:16.2

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:12.3
0:12.6
0:19.6
0:26.1
0:27.8
0:33.6
0:38.9
0:42.6
0:43.2
0:59.4
1:13.0

Average Time: 10:45.8

10:38.5
10:44.6
10:46.7
10:48.6
10:50.8
11:10.2
11:15.8
11:21.3
11:33.9
11:57.8
12:00.6
12:19.8

Women
Women's 3k
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
3 4
6 10
7 17
10 27
(11) (38)
(12) (50)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 2
2 2
4 6
5 11
8 19
9 28
(13) (41)
(14) (55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 1

12:23.0

10:38.5
21:23.1
32:09.9
42:58.5
53:49.4
1:04:59.6
1:16:15.4
1:27:36.7
1:39:10.6
1:51:08.5
2:03:09.1
2:15:28.9
2:27:51.9

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:08.1
0:10.0
0:12.3
0:31.6
0:37.2
0:42.7
0:55.3
1:19.2
1:22.0
1:41.2
1:44.4

09/01/2016 09:13:41



Race Date

September 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Arkansas
Team Score (places):19

2366
2371
2364
2363
2367
2365
2372
2362
2360
2361
2369
2370
2368
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Carina Viljoen
Rachel Nichwitz
Kelsey Schrader
Micah Huckabee
Maddy Reed
Grace Taylor
Kailee Sawyer
Logan Bishop
Katie Adams
Safee Belbina
Sabrina Herrmann
Emily Jeacock
Kristen Larken

Team - Oklahoma State
Team Score (places):38

1 2304
2 2302
3 2303
4 2305
5 2320
6 2310
7 2308
8 2327
9 2316
10 2323
11 2313
12 2315
13 2314
14 2328
15 2307
16 2319
17 2301
18 2309

Savannah Camacho
Natalie Baker
Anna Boyert
Jenny Celis
Kaytlyn Larson
Kalyee Dodd
Danielle Coleman
Bailey Sutherlin
Kami Hankins
Kaylee Oyler
Carly Flinn

Jill Hagen

Anna Gunter
Ambra Wesley
Amira Coleman
Anna Hurlbut
Cheyenne Allison
Darby Crynes

Oklahoma State vs Arkansas

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:45.3

10:35.5
10:39.7
10:47.9
10:48.2
10:55.1
11:01.7
11:03.4
11:09.2
11:14.5
11:18.2
11:18.8
11:35.0
11:48.6

10:35.5
21:15.3
32:03.2
42:51.4
53:46.6
1.04:48.3
1:15:51.7
1:27:00.9
1:38:15.4
1:49:33.6
2:00:52.5
2:12:27.5
2:24:16.2

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:12.3
0:12.6
0:19.6
0:26.1
0:27.8
0:33.6
0:38.9
0:42.6
0:43.2
0:59.4
1:13.0

Average Time: 10:56.1

10:42.5
10:51.7
10:57.6
11:00.4
11:08.4
11:27.0
11:43.5
11:48.6
11:54.1
12:00.4
12:02.1
12:05.3
12:06.8
12:25.7
12:37.7
12:57.6
14:29.6

Women
Women's 3k
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
2 3
4 7
5 12
7 19
(10) (29)
(11) (40)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 2
3 3
6 9
8 17
9 26
12 38
(13) (51)
(14) (65)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 1

15:19.8

10:42.5

21:34.3

32:32.0

43:32.4

54:40.9
1:06:07.9
1:.17:51.5
1:29:40.1
1:41:34.2
1:53:34.6
2:05:36.7
2:17:42.0
2:29:48.9
2:42:14.7
2:54:52.4
3:07:50.1
3:22:19.7
3:37:39.6

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:15.1
0:17.8
0:25.8
0:44.5
1:.00.9
1:06.0
1:11.5
1:17.8
1:19.5
1:22.7
1:24.2
1:43.1
1:55.1
2:15.0
3:47.0
4:37.2

09/01/2016 09:11:34



Race Date

September 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Arkansas
Team Score (places):15

2366
2371
2364
2363
2367
2365
2372
2362
2360
2361
2369
2370
2368
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Carina Viljoen
Rachel Nichwitz
Kelsey Schrader
Micah Huckabee
Maddy Reed
Grace Taylor
Kailee Sawyer
Logan Bishop
Katie Adams
Safee Belbina
Sabrina Herrmann
Emily Jeacock
Kristen Larken

Team - Oral Roberts
Team Score (places):50

2381
2380
2382
2378
2377
2374
2375
2379
2344
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Hanna Sanchez
Jessica Romero
Destanie Thomas
Omega Reese
Hope Ngo
Madison Guenzler
Isabella Lucido
McKayla Roberts
Destinee Dreyer

Arkansas vs Oral Roberts

Final Team Results

Women

Wwomen's

Overall
Place

a b~ WN P

(6)

(7)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8
9
10
11
12
(13)
(14)
More Than
Disqualify

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 1

3k

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:45.3

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

NN NN NN

10:35.5
10:39.7
10:47.9
10:48.2
10:55.1
11:01.7
11:03.4
11:09.2
11:14.5
11:18.2
11:18.8
11:35.0
11:48.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:56.6

17
27
38
50
(63)
(77)
7

11:19.6
11:29.9
12:06.0
12:06.5
12:40.8
12:47.7
12:56.0
13:24.5
13:14.6

10:35.5
21:15.3
32:03.2
42:51.4
53:46.6
1.04:48.3
1:15:51.7
1:27:00.9
1:38:15.4
1:49:33.6
2:00:52.5
2:12:27.5
2:24:16.2

11:19.6
22:49.5
34:55.6
47.02.1
59:43.0
1:12:30.7
1.25:26.8
1:38:51.3
1:52:06.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:12.3
0:12.6
0:19.6
0:26.1
0:27.8
0:33.6
0:38.9
0:42.6
0:43.2
0:59.4
1:13.0

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:46.4
0:46.9
1:21.2
1:28.1
1:36.4
2:04.9
1:55.0

09/01/2016 09:15:46



Race Date

September 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Arkansas
Team Score (places):15

2366
2371
2364
2363
2367
2365
2372
2362
2360
2361
2369
2370
2368
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Carina Viljoen
Rachel Nichwitz
Kelsey Schrader
Micah Huckabee
Maddy Reed
Grace Taylor
Kailee Sawyer
Logan Bishop
Katie Adams
Safee Belbina
Sabrina Herrmann
Emily Jeacock
Kristen Larken

Team - Tulsa
Team Score (places):48

2357
2355
2353
2356
2354
2359
2358

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Adrena Mazzei
Avery Culpepper
Ashley Barnes
Reagan Hausmann
Alyssa Bolliger
Amanda Heard
Sabrina Monsees

Tulsa vs Arkansas
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 3k

Overall
Place

a b~ WN P

(6)

9)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
11
12

13)

(14)

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 1

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

D W

10
15
(21)
(30)

15
25
36
48

(61)

(75)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:45.3

10:35.5
10:39.7
10:47.9
10:48.2
10:55.1
11:01.7
11:03.4
11:09.2
11:14.5
11:18.2
11:18.8
11:35.0
11:48.6

Finish Position- 2

10:35.5
21:15.3
32:03.2
42:51.4
53:46.6
1.04:48.3
1:15:51.7
1:27:00.9
1:38:15.4
1:49:33.6
2:00:52.5
2:12:27.5
2:24:16.2

0:00.0
0:04.1
0:12.3
0:12.6
0:19.6
0:26.1
0:27.8
0:33.6
0:38.9
0:42.6
0:43.2
0:59.4
1:13.0

Average Time: 11:08.0

11:02.5
11:02.6
11:06.1
11:12.2
11:16.5
11:17.6
11:49.2

11:02.5
22:05.1
33:11.3
44:23.5
55:40.1
1:06:57.7
1.18:46.9

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:03.5
0:09.6
0:13.9
0:15.0
0:46.6

09/01/2016 09:14:21



Race Date
September 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Arkansas
Team Score (places):15

2366 Carina Viljoen
2371 Rachel Nichwitz
2364 Kelsey Schrader
2363 Micah Huckabee
2367 Maddy Reed
2365 Grace Taylor
2372 Kailee Sawyer
2362 Logan Bishop
2360 Katie Adams
2361 Safee Belbina
2369 Sabrina Herrmann
2370 Emily Jeacock
2368 Kristen Larken
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Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):50

2336 Deidra Walker
2334 Kendra Schoening
2332 Kelsey Lathrop
2335 Emma Stamm
2337 Sidney Wilson

a b~ wDN -

Results By Red Dirt Race Management Red Dirt Race 1

Wichita State vs Arkansas
Final Team Results

Women
Women's 3k
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:45.3
1 1 10:35.5 10:35.5 0:00.0
2 3 10:39.7 21:15.3 0:04.1
3 6 10:47.9 32:03.2 0:12.3
4 10 10:48.2 42:51.4 0:12.6
5 15 10:55.1 53:46.6 0:19.6
(6) (21) 11:01.7  1:04:48.3 0:26.1
7 (28) 11:03.4  1:15:51.7 0:27.8
More Than 7 11:09.2 1:27:00.9 0:33.6
More Than 7 11:14.5 1:38:15.4 0:38.9
More Than 7 11:18.2 1:49:33.6 0:42.6
More Than 7 11:18.8 2:00:52.5 0:43.2
More Than 7 11:35.0 2:12:27.5 0:59.4
More Than 7 11:48.6 2:24:16.2 1:13.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:08.2
8 8 13:43.2 13:43.2 0:00.0
9 17 13:43.5 27:26.8 0:00.3
10 27 14:24.6 41:51.4 0:41.4
11 38 14:24.9 56:16.4 0:41.7
12 50 14:25.0 1:10:41.4 0:41.8

09/01/2016 09:12:56
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